CARTON & GRAVITY FLOW • www.cisco-eagle.com/gravityflow   39
Utilize lane-free product flow & heavy-duty capacity with Skatewheel Flow Racks
Allows you to slot products anywhere it will fit on the flow shelf - great for manufacturing and distribution applications
Flow racks utilize heavy-duty skatewheel conveyor instead of flow rails or tracks. You can flow-store any item that will fit anywhere on
the rack. You don’t have to flow product down in a particular “lane”; it can go anywhere within the width of the conveyor shelf and move
side to side as you see fit. Skatewheel conveyor is stronger than flow rails, so it can carry more weight. Drop-together construction makes
it fast and easy to install. Flow track gravity racks are great for applications, but for those requiring higher capacity, more flexibility, and a
high degree of rollability. Adjust shelves easily, without tools.
Model
Number
W x D
Nominal
(Inches)
No.
Shelves
No.
Lanes*
Cap.
Shelf
(Lbs.)
Cap.
Total
(Lbs.)
Wt.
(Lbs.)
FR7-72-60-3 72w x 60d
3 3
3750 11250 803
FR7-72-72-3 72w x 72d 558 1674 913
FR7-72-96-3 72w x 96d 744 2232 1,165
FR7-72-108-3 72w x 108d 837 2511 1,291
FR7-72-120-3 72w x 120d 930 2790 1,417
FR7-72-60-4 72w x 60d
4 3
3750 15000 1,021
FR7-72-72-4 72w x 72d 558 2232 1,164
FR7-72-96-4 72w x 96d 744 2976 1,482
FR7-72-108-4 72w x 108d 837 3348 1,641
FR7-72-120-4 72w x 120d 930 3720 1,800
FR7-96-60-3 96w x 60d
3 4
5000 15000 1,014
FR7-96-72-3 96w x 72d 744 2232 1,158
FR7-96-96-3 96w x 96d 992 2976 1,475
FR7-96-108-3 96w x 108d 1116 3348 1,634
FR7-96-120-3 96w x 120d 1240 3720 1,793
FR7-96-60-4 96w x 60d
4 4
5000 20000 1,302
FR7-96-72-4 96w x 72d 744 2976 1,490
FR7-96-96-4 96w x 96d 992 3968 1,895
FR7-96-108-4 96w x 108d 1116 4464 2,098
FR7-96-120-4 96w x 120d 1240 4960 2,301
FR7-120-60-3 120w x 60d
3 5
5726 18750 1,874
FR7-120-72-3 120w x 72d 930 2790 2,050
FR7-120-96-3 120w x 96d 1240 3720 2,434
FR7-120-108-3 120w x 108d 1395 4185 2,626
FR7-120-120-3 120w x 120d 1550 4650 2,818
FR7-120-60-4 120w x 60d
4 5
5726 22580 2,449
FR7-120-72-4 120w x 72d 930 3720 2,680
FR7-120-96-4 120w x 96d 1240 4960 3,174
FR7-120-108-4 120w x 108d 1395 5580 3,420
FR7-120-120-4 120w x 120d 1550 6200 3,667
FR7-144-60-3 144w x 60d
3 6
3988 22500 2,090
FR7-144-72-3 144w x 72d 1116 3348 2,300
FR7-144-96-3 144w x 96d 1488 4464 2,749
FR7-144-108-3 144w x 108d 1674 5022 2,974
FR7-144-120-3 144w x 120d 1860 5580 3,516
FR7-144-60-4 144w x 60d
4 6
3988 22580 2,737
FR7-144-72-4 144w x 72d 1116 4464 3,012
FR7-144-96-4 144w x 96d 1488 5952 3,594
FR7-144-108-4 144w x 108d 1674 6696 3,885
FR7-144-120-4 144w x 120d 1860 7440 4,176
Applications
Heavy duty racks are especially popular in the automo-
tive manufacturing industry, and manufacturing in general.
Strength, rollability and high capacities make them ideal for

flow—anywhere you need, nearly any size you need
Create modular workstations that combine ergonomic efficiency with gravity flow. Easy setup, installation, and maintenance combine
with flexibility to allow you to increase the efficiency of manufacturing, assembly, shipping, or distribution operations.
Create work cell efficiency with modular, easily-configured FlowCell system
“Mix & match” components make it easy to create ergonomic stations ideal for picking, assembly or line side storage. You can have
more than one kind of flow track in the same unit for complete flexibility. No-nonsense design allows easy, quick assembly without special
tools or expertise.
Model
Number
W x D x H
(Inches)
Lanes
per Shelf*
Wt.
(Lbs.)
FC4-24-48-3 24w x 48d x 54h
2
216
FC4-24-60-3 24w x 60d x 54h 238
FC4-24-72-3 24w x 72d x 54h 266
FC4-36-48-3 36w x 48d x 54h
3
270
FC4-36-60-3 36w x 60d x 54h 298
FC4-36-72-3 36w x 72d x 54h 335
FC4-48-48-3 48w x 48d x 54h
4
324
FC4-48-60-48 48w x 60d x 54h 358
FC4-48-72-3 48w x 72d x 54h 404
* All units have 3 shelf levels. Capacities: 1,000 lbs. per shelf,
3,000 lbs. per workstation. Many other configurations available.
Mobile gravity flow racks let you use, configure, and transport carton flow worksta-
tions on the fly. Because these workstations let you make the most of inaccessible